
                        
 

 Miss Hunt | COURT FIELDS SCHOOL  

Further Education providers Open Events 2022/23 

 

September    

October  Open Event Queen’s College Saturday 1 October 9am – 12.30pm 

 Open Event The SPACE Tuesday 11 October 

 Open Event BTC, Bridgwater Campus Tuesday 11 October 6pm - 8pm 

 Open Event BTC, Taunton Campus Wednesday 12 October 6pm - 8pm 

 Open Event Exeter College  Thursday 13 October 4pm – 8pm 

 Open Event Queen’s College Tuesday 18 October 6.30pm – 8.30pm 

November Open Event Richard Huish College  Saturday 5 November 9.30am – 1pm 

 Open Event Richard Huish College  Monday 7 November 5pm – 8pm 

 Open Event PETROC, Tiverton 
Campus 

Tuesdays 8 November 5pm 

 Open Event BTC, Cannington 
Campus 

Saturday 12 November 10am -1pm 

 Open Event Exeter College  Wednesday 23 November 4pm – 8pm 

December Student College 
Interviews  

Exeter College  Wednesday 7 December 5pm - 7pm 

 College 
Applications 

made  

  

January  Student College 
Interviews  

Exeter College  Thursday 12 January 5pm - 7pm 

 Student 
Interviews 

conducted at 
Court Fields 

School by Team 
from Richard 

Huish 

Richard Huish  Week commencing 16 January  

 Open Event BTC, Bridgwater Campus Wednesday 18 January 6pm - 8pm 

 Open Event The SPACE Thursday 19 January 

 Open Event BTC, Taunton Campus Thursday 19  6pm-8pm 

 Open Event BTC, Cannington 
Campus 

Saturday 28 January 10am - 1pm 

 Open Event PETROC, Tiverton 
Campus 

Tuesdays 7 February 5pm 

February Student Taster 
Day  

BTC, Taunton Campus Wednesday 15 February 9.30am-
12.30pm 
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 Student Taster 
Day 

BTC, Bridgwater & 
Cannington Campuses 

Thursday 16 February 9.30 - 12.30pm 
 

 Student College 
Interviews  

Exeter College  Friday 17 February 8.45am - 4.30pm 

 Apprenticeship 
Job Fair 

BTC, Bridgwater Campus Thursday 23 February 6pm - 8pm 

March Student College 
Interviews  

Exeter College  Tuesday 21 March 5pm - 7pm 

April Open Event Richard Huish Wednesday 19 April 5pm - 8pm 

 Open Event BTC, Cannington 
Campus 

Wednesday 26 April 5.30-7pm 

 Open Event Exeter College  Wednesday 26 April 4pm – 8pm 

May Student College 
Interviews  

Exeter College  Tuesday 2 May 5pm – 7pm 

 Student College 
Interviews  

Exeter College  Tuesday 23 May 5pm – 7pm 

June Open Event BTC, Taunton Campus Wednesday 14 June 6pm-8pm 

 Open Event BTC, Bridgwater Campus Thursday 15 June 6-8pm 

July Student College 
Interviews  

Exeter College  Monday 3 July  5pm – 7pm 

 Year 10 
Experience Day 

Richard Huish College Monday 10th July 

  


